#

1
2

10

11
12
13
14

15

16

17

Roll
Number

Government Postgraduate College Mansehra
1st Merit List for BS Admission-2025
Program: BS Physics

Quota: District Local
Published on 15 Sep, 2025

Tracking ID

SEP2025235460
SEP2025226594

AUG2025221625

SEP2025335793

SEP2025228839

SEP2025282095
SEP2025361562

SEP2025266174

SEP2025316371

SEP2025227162

SEP2025272894
SEP2025263265
SEP2025242977
SEP2025231028

SEP2025228888

SEP2025294441

SEP2025238559

Admission Start Date: 16 Sep, 2025
Admission Last Date: 18 Sep, 2025

Full Name

Mian Usman

Shaheer Mumtaz

Hamza Shafique

Muhammad Hamid

Muhammad Khizar
Khan

Saifullah

Muhammad Farzam
Umair Ali

Muhammad
Lugman

Ali Haider

Tayyab Iftikhar
Abdul Shakoor
Junaid Khan

Mamoon Islam

Ubaid Ali Shah

Kamil Ali

Mohsin Ali Khan

Father Name

Mian Shahjehan
Mumtaz Ashraf

Shafiq Ur
Rehman

Muhammad
Aftab

Muhammad
Rashid

Asfar Alam
Wagar Ahmad
Muhammad
Zubair
Nasrullah
Muhammad
Haroon
Iftikhar Hussain
Ghulam Qadir
Ashraf Khan
Abdulsalam

Sajjad Hussain
Shah

Muhammad
Fayyaz

Imtiaz Hussain

RN ESK) =x bl (g ) g pa**

Net Total
Marks Marks
985 1200
981 1200
980 1200
978 1200
973 1200
970 1200
966 1200
966 1200
965 1200
958 1200
954 1200
941 1200
938 1200
938 1200
937 1200
933 1200
933 1200

%age

82.08
81.75

81.67

81.5

81.08

80.83
80.5

80.5

80.42

79.83

79.5
78.42
78.17
78.17

78.08

77.75

77.75

Remarks

Hafiz e Quran

1 Session(s)
Missed
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https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/235460
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/226594
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/221625
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/335793
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/228839
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/282095
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/361562
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/266174
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/316371
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/227162
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/272894
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/263265
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/242977
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/231028
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/228888
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/294441
https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_application/238559

